

**CITY OF RAPID CITY  
CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER**

PROJECT NAME: WEST BOULEVARD NORTH PAVING

PROJECT NO: ST99-892

CONTRACTOR: HILLS MATERIALS CO.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: \$29,500.00

CHANGE ORDER NO.: 1 FINAL

DATE: 7-10-00

LINE ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	CONTRACT QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	INSTALLED QUANTITY	INSTALLED PRICE	INCREASE/ (DECREASE)
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$1,235.00	\$1,235.00	1	\$1,235.00	\$0.00
2	ROADWAY SHAPING	STA	10.25	\$300.00	\$3,075.00	10.25	\$3,075.00	\$0.00
3	AC, CLASS G, TYPE 1	TON	510	\$25.00	\$12,750.00	443.11	\$11,077.75	(\$1,672.25)
4	AC, CLASS G, TYPE 2	TON	340	\$26.00	\$8,840.00	336.23	\$8,741.98	(\$98.02)
5	GRAVEL SURF, RD SHOULDER	TON	125	\$14.00	\$1,750.00	181.47	\$2,540.58	\$790.58
6	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$0.00
7	INCIDENTAL WORK	LS	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	1	\$350.00	\$0.00
	<b>TOTAL</b>				\$29,500.00		\$28,520.31	(\$979.69)

C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE)	PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :	\$29,500.00
CCO #1 \$ (979.69)	NET INCREASE/(DECREASE):	(\$979.69)
CCO #2	ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE:	\$28,520.31
CCO #3	CHANGE TO DATE:	(\$979.69)
PRIOR TOTAL = \$		

CONTRACTOR: <i>[Signature]</i>	DATE: 7-10-00
ENGINEER: <i>[Signature]</i>	DATE: 7-10-00
MAYOR: _____	DATE: _____
FINANCE: _____	DATE: _____
CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-: 0	NEW CONTRACT TIME: _____ Days

